規格
MODEL ESA-140 ESA-150
AC WITHSTAND VOLTAGE
Output Rating 5KVAC / 50mA 5KVAC / 100mA
Range Resolution  Accuracy
Output Voltage, Vac 0 - 5000 1 ± (2% of setting + 5V)
Output Frequency 50Hz / 60Hz ± 0.1%, User selectable
Output Waveform Sine wave, Crest Factor = 1.3 - 1.5

Voltage 0 - 150.0V / 0 - 277.0V
Current 4.20A / 2.10A
• Ordering Information
ESA-140 Electrical Safety Compliance Analyzer
ESA-150 500VA Electrical Safety Compliance Analyzer
Opt.731 GPIB Interface
Opt.736 8W + 8G Matrix Scanner Module
Opt.751 Multi-function Interface Card
Opt.758 Ethernet Card
OPT.763 USB & RS232 PC Control Card
OPT.767 Run Test
OPT.768 Run Test + TCT
OPT.769 Run Test + TCT + AC Source
Opt.770 Output 400 / 800Hz for ACW
Opt.771 External HV (P-G / S-G / P-S) for Opt.767, Opt.768 or Opt.769
Opt.772 AC, DC, AC + DC measurement for TCT for Opt.768 or Opt.769
Opt.773 Power Control for Opt.767, Opt.768 or Opt.769